In APRIL 2017 your practice processed the following:

APPOINTMENTS

Number of GP appointments booked 492
online

Number of GP emergency 254

appointments booked
Number GP Routine appointments 759
Number of GP Telephone

. 141
appointments booked
Total number appointments attended 1,646
Total number Practice Nurse 635

aﬁiointments attended

PRESCRIPTIONS
Number patients requesting
prescriptions

Number prescription items
Issued in the month
Number prescription items
Issued per week

Number prescription items
Issued per day

5,111

19,277

4,819

642

VISITS
Number home visits 163

REFERRALS
Actual number of referrals sent 480




