## In APRIL 2017 your practice processed the following:

APPOINTMENTS		
Number of GP appointments booked online		492
Number of GP emergency appointments booked		254
Number GP Routine appointments		759
Number of GP Telephone appointments booked		141
Total number appointments attended		1,646
Total number Practice Nurse appointments attended		635
PRESCRIPTIONS		
Number patients requesting prescriptions	5,111	
Number prescription items issued in the month	19,277	
Number prescription items issued per week	4,819	
Number prescription items issued per day	642	
VISITS		
Number home visits	16	3
REFERRALS		
Actual number of referrals sent	48	0